LoadLifter 5000

ULTIMATE PLUS + KIT 89355
ltem Part# Description....
58496 Air spring...
11830 Roll plate {stamless steel]l
17284 3/8"°-24 x 7/8" Stainless steel hex-head baolt.........8
18504 3/B" Stainless steel lock washer.... cesemeneeeB
18507 3/8" Stainless steel flat washer... ..B
17585 3/8°-24 x 1 3/4" Stainless steel hex—head SCorew ... 4
20987 Stainless steel braided air liNg .....cccovcnnenenisinennns 2
ltem Part# Descriplion .. @Y
01531 Clamp bar ... e 2
03977 Lower brackst ... 2
07555 Upper left bracket ... w1
07999  Upper right bracket... 1
11387 Lower spacer ........... 2
21848 1/4" Air fitting ... e 2
18444  3/8" Flat waﬁher . w8
17102 5M16"-18 % 3/4" SeH threadmg SCrEw .. e
17168  3/8"-16 x 5" Carriage bolt.... - e
18422  3/8"-16 Serrated flange nut .. B
11325 3/8"-16 U-bolt... 2
17268 M10x15x 35mm Flangebnlt 2
11149 Left-hand wiring harness brackel e 1
11150  Right-hand wiring harness bracket,. ceevrnee 1
17175 1/4"-20 X 3/4" Hex-cap SCraW......occccveincncncens 1
17187 3/8"-16 X 7/8" Hex-cap Sorew.....oooveeceeeceen 1
18419 1/4" Flat washer ... wee 1
18425  1/4" Nylon lock nut ... censenaes 1
18435  3/8" Nylon lock nut ... 1
20086  Airline assembly ..o 1
10466  Zip ties .. B
18411 5/186° Lock washer.... 2
21234  Rubber washer.......... 2
18501 M8 Flat washer...... e 2
21233 518" Hex nut........ cennineens 4
21230 VAVE CAP..ciii it s e 2



	Blank Page

